TASMANIAN WINES

Glass
Devils corner 10.00
Sparkling Cuvee
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Pinot Noir

TASMANIAN Craft Beers
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Cafe

Soft Drinks, Mineral Water & Juice

Bottle
$47.90

Moo Brew $9.60
Pilsner
Dark Ale
Ipa
Little Rivers $9.60
Pale Ale
Dorset Lager
Spreyton Hard Ginger Beer $9.60
TASMANIAN Beers
Boag’s Premium $8.00
Boag’s Red XXXX Ale $9.00
Boag’s Draught $9.00
Boag’s Premium Light $8.00
TASMANIAN Cider
Willie Smith’s Organic Apple Cider $9.50
Frank’s Cider Pear, Raspberry $9.50
Spreyton Classic Apple $9.50
TASMANIAN Spirit Can
Crafty Cuts $11.50
Pink Gin & Soda
Vodka Citrus Soda
Peroni Zero Alcohol Beer $8.00
TEA For1 $4.90 For 2 $7.90

English Breakfast, Supreme Earl Grey, Chamomile,
Peppermint, Fruits of Eden, Honey Dew Green,

Lemongrass & Ginger, Kiwi Berry

Slushy $5.00

One Bill Per Table

Holiday surcharge of 15% public

The Basin café is a proud partner of Matson catering.
Launceston | matsoncatering.com.au

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Solo, Sunkist
Lemon, Lime & Bitters (375ml Bottle)

Mineral Water (375ml Bottle)
Natural
Orange & Mango
Lemon & Lime

Spreton (Non-Alcohol)
Ginger Beer
Almost Cider

Charlies Juice
Orange
Apple

Pop Top Juice
Apple
Orange
Apple & Black Current

Juice Of the Day
Ask the staff for today’s blend.

Cold Drinks
Iced Coffee
Iced Chocolate
Iced Mocha
Iced latte

Iced Tea
Lemon
Peach

Coffee

Cappuccino, Flat White, Latte, Long Black,
Long Macchiato, Mocha Cup | $4.50

Piccolo latte, Short Black, Short Macchiato

Chai latte Cup | $4.80
Cinnamon
Vanilla Honey
Hot Chocolate  Cup | $4.50

Babyccino

Syrups | Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel
Decaf
Extra Shot

$4.80
$5.00

$5.00

$6.50

$5.00

$3.70

$7.00

$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.50

$5.20

Mug | $5.50

$4.50

Mug | $5.80

Mug | $5.50
$2.00

$0.80
$0.50
$0.70



