

TASMANIAN WINES		Soft Drinks, Mineral Wate	er & Juice
Glass Devils corner 10.00 Sparkling Cuvee	Bottle \$47.90	Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Solo, Sunkist Lemon, Lime & Bitters (375ml Bottle)	\$4.80 \$5.00
Sauvignon Blanc Pinot Grigio Chardonnay Pinot Noir		Mineral Water (375ml Bottle) Natural Orange & Mango Lemon & Lime	\$5.00
TASMANIAN Craft Beers		Caratan (Non Alcahal)	\$6.50
Moo Brew Pilsner Dark Ale	\$9.60	Spreton (Non-Alcohol) Ginger Beer Almost Cider	,0.5U
lpa		Charlies Juice	\$5.00
Little Rivers Pale Ale	\$9.60	Orange Apple	
Dorset Lager		Pop Top Juice	\$3.70
Spreyton Hard Ginger Beer	\$9.60	Apple Orange	
TASMANIAN Beers		Apple & Black Current	
Boag's Premium	\$8.00	Juice Of the Day	\$7.00
Boag's Red XXXX Ale	\$9.00	Ask the staff for today's blend.	
Boag's Draught	\$9.00		
Boag's Premium Light	\$8.00	Cold Drinks	
TASMANIAN Cider		Iced Coffee	\$6.90
Willie Smith's Organic Apple Cider	\$9.50	Iced Chocolate	\$6.90
Frank's Cider Pear, Raspberry	\$9.50 \$9.50	Iced Mocha	\$6.90
Spreyton Classic Apple	\$9.50	Iced latte	\$6.50
		Iced Tea	\$5.20
		Lemon	, -
TASMANIAN Spirit Can		Peach	
Crafty Cuts	\$11.50		
Pink Gin & Soda Vodka Citrus Soda		Coffee	
Peroni Zero Alcohol Beer	\$8.00	Cappuccino, Flat White, Latte, Long Black, Long Macchiato, Mocha Cup \$4.50	Mug \$5.50
	70.00	Piccolo latte, Short Black, Short Macchiato	\$4.50
TEA For 1 \$4.90 For	or 2 \$7.90	. 133313 14113, 011311 21431, 011311 1143311143	φσσ
English Breakfast, Supreme Earl G		Chai latte Cup \$4.80	Mug \$5.80
Peppermint, Fruits of Eden, Honey Dew Green,		Cinnamon	01.
Lemongrass & Ginger, Kiwi Berry		Vanilla Honey	
			34 . 45 50
Slushy \$5.00		Hot Chocolate Cup \$4.50	Mug \$5.50
		Babyccino	\$2.00
One Bill Per Table		·	-
Holiday surcharge of 15% public		Syrups Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel	\$0.80
The Basin café is a proud partner of Matson catering.		Decaf	\$0.50
Launceston matsoncatering.com.au		Extra Shot	\$0.70